BOGGLE™
FULL SPECIFICATION SHEET
Fixture Type Fixture Code Quantities
1 DESCRIPTION
BOGGLE brings brains and brawn to professional lighting. The recessed lenses assemble into a linear cluster to provide optimum
performance with superior optical definition, a 60° cutoff angle, better light efficiency and color rendering, and glare-reducing louvers.
Improved color rendering balance, color temperature tunability, and a Unified Glare Rating below 9 make BOGGLE especially suitable for
workspaces. The louvers in black or white present a tailored aesthetic that adds sophistication to the space.

Metallic -
Textured
6 HOW TO ORDER
1. LUMINAIRE
BGGL1P Direct BGGL2P Direct/Indirect
One power cord for every 50 linear feet.
2. LENGTH OF RUN
Order in 2ft increments.
For runs over 50ft in length, consult factory.
SFA_ _ _ _
Order in 2ft increments.
For runs over 50ft in length, consult factory.
3. MAX LENGTH PER SECTION
SL02 2ft ¹ SL04 4ft SL06 6ft SL08 8ft
SL10 10ft SL12 12ft
¹ Consult factory if a 2ft length is required.
* You can select the preferred maximum length per segment, to account for transportation and building constraints. Example: If a 40ft
run is required and SL12 (12ft) is selected, we would provide 4x 10ft segments. For special requirements, please contact
sales@betacalco.com.
4. DIRECT LOUVER
BL1 White Glossy BL2 Black Glossy BL3 White Matte BL4 Black Matte
Data shown based on max values, consult Performance Data download for more details.
BOGGLE™ - SUSPENDED CONTINUOUS
FULL SPECIFICATION SHEET
Page 3 of 9
betacalco.com | +1 416-531-9942 | sales@betacalco.com
© 2025 Beta-Calco Inc. Specifications are subject to change without notice
Aug 29, 2025
5. LM/FT (DIRECT)
LPF020 200 lm/ft LPF040 400 lm/ft LPF060 600 lm/ft LPF080 800 lm/ft
LPF100 1000 lm/ft
6. LM/FT (INDIRECT)
LPG000 Not required LPG020 200 lm/ft LPG040 400 lm/ft LPG060 600 lm/ft
LPG080 800 lm/ft LPG100 1000 lm/ft LPG120 1200 lm/ft LPG140 1400 lm/ft ¹
¹ Not available with CTA60 (Tunable white).
7. CRI
CR90 CRI 90+
8. CCT (DIRECT)
CTA27 2700K CTA30 3000K CTA35 3500K CTA40 4000K
CTA60 Tunable White ¹
¹ Two power cords required when ordering dual circuit and tunable white Direct. When ordering Direct/Indirect, Tunable white is
available for Direct only. Tunable White is available with 0-10V dimming options only. Consult factory for details.
9. CCT (INDIRECT)
CTB00 Not required CTB27 2700K CTB30 3000K CTB35 3500K
CTB40 4000K
When ordering Direct/Indirect, tunable white is available for direct only.
10. UPLIGHT DIFFUSER
UD0 Not required UD1 Clear diffuser (Batwing
diffuser)
UD3 Asymmetric diffuser ¹
¹ Available up to 1000 lm/ft.
All data shown based on max values, consult Performance Data download for more details.
11. BLACKOUT PLATE
UB0 Not required UB_ _ Blackout plate ¹
¹ Available on a per foot basis. May be required to prevent lighting up of duct work in loft type applications.
BOGGLE™ - SUSPENDED CONTINUOUS
FULL SPECIFICATION SHEET
Page 4 of 9
betacalco.com | +1 416-531-9942 | sales@betacalco.com
© 2025 Beta-Calco Inc. Specifications are subject to change without notice
Aug 29, 2025
12. VOLTAGE
V1 120/277V V2 240V ¹ V3 347V ² V4 Low Voltage ³
¹ Not available in North America.
² Only available with DA01 dimming.
³ Only available with DA45 dimming.
13. DIMMING
DA01 0-10V Dimming 1.0% DA02 0-10V Dimming 0.1% ¹ DA20 DALI Dimming 0.1% ¹ DA21 DALI Dimming 1.0% ¹
DA30 DSI/switchDim ² DA45 PoE ³
¹ Not available with V3. DALI dimming (DA20 & DA21) not available with CTA60 (Tunable white).
² Not available in North America. Not available with CTA60 (Tunable white).